Specifications
Item Number
Dimension
Function
Item Color
Material

Pressure Flow
Temp

Size
Surface

Version

PURUS

ltem HA7152428

QOutlet gully untrapped in acid-resistant
stainless steel with @110 vertical outlet and
@220 connection to the drainage channel.

HA7152428

@110 mm

Bottom outlet

Stainless

Acid-resistant stainless steel 1.4404

521/s

@220 mm
Cold rolled (2B)

Untrapped



@294

256

@110

@203

223

@229
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